Product Data Sheet

ROD BEARING KIT (STD)

Description:
SKU:

OEM:

Product Group:
Product Class:
UPC Code:

Sell Pack:

;J *“ ) Warranty:

(5

171990

ROD BEARING KIT (STD)
171990

4089405

ENGINE PARTS

ENGINE BEARINGS (ALL)
193807106430

1EA

0.62 LBS

ot Weight:
& -f'rﬂ"; oY o Package Dimensions (LxWxH): 5x 2 x 5 inches

2 Years

@

&)

Standard Drilled Rod Bearing Kit
Cummins Engine ISX application

Substitute:

SKU Sell Pack  Weight Warranty  Description

171990HP 1 0.66 LBS 3 Years HIGH PERFORMANCE STANDARD DRILLED ROD BEARING KIT

E-Catalog Pages:

Catalog Page Description
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Product Data Sheet

ROD BEARING KIT (STD)

Cummins Engine 2017
Two Piece Piston - ISX Series

Cummins Engine 2017
One Piece Piston - ISX Series

CHART Initame Kits 19 Serics

171990

Quantity

Consists Of:

Description
171991 4925971 CONNECTING ROD BEARING
171972 4925975 R LOWER ROD BEARING

Component Of:

SKU Description

1ISX102-017 INFRAME ENGINE KIT
1SX102-033 INFRAME ENGINE KIT
1SX103-017 INFRAME ENGINE KIT
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ROD BEARING KIT (STD)

ISX103-018
ISX103-033
ISX105-017
ISX105-033
ISX105-049
ISX105-065
ISX105-081
ISX105-097
ISX105-145
ISX106-017
ISX106-081
ISX106-145
ISX107-017
ISX107-033
ISX107-049
ISX107-081
ISX107-129
ISX108-017
ISX108-033
ISX108-081
ISX108-113
ISX110-017
ISX110-033
ISX110-049
ISX110-065
ISX110-097
ISX111-017
1ISX111-049
ISX111-081
1SX111-113
ISX111-145
ISX111-161
ISX114-017
ISX116-033
1SX118-017
ISX119-017
ISX119-049
ISX119-081
ISX119-113

INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT

171990
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ROD BEARING KIT (STD) 171990

1ISX121-049 INFRAME ENGINE KIT
1ISX140-049 PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
1ISX140-065 PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
1ISX141-017 PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
1ISX141-018 PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
1ISX141-033 PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
1SX141-049 PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
1ISX141-065 ENGINE KIT

1ISX141-081 ENGINE KIT

1ISX141-097 PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
1ISX141-289 PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
1ISX605-017 ENGINE KIT

Cross Reference:

Manufacturer OEM Number

CUMMINS 4089405
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Find more PAI products on our website. Looking for replacement engine parts? Visit our website.


https://www.carid.com/pai/
https://www.carid.com/engine-parts.html



